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3D INDUSTRIAL SERVICES BV 
BOELEWERF 1 D-E 
2987VD RIDDERKERK 
NEDERLAND 
WWW.3D-INDUSTRIAL.COM  

SUBJECT: CONTACT & SUPPORT   
 
Dear relation, 
 
First of all, we would like to thank you for the confidence in our services. To be able to serve you even better, we 
would like to share our contact details. 
Partly due to the transition from the familiar name 'WRS' to the new name '3D Industrial' it is good to check 
whether all data is still up-to-date. 
 
As always, please do not hesitate to contact us in case of any queries. 
 
 
With best regards,  
 
Arjen Seton       Jamila Djermor 
Commercial Director      Planning & Back-office manager 
 

3D QC NDT Services BV  (formerly known WRS Marine Inspections and services BV / WRS QC NDT Services BV) 
NDT (UT, MPI, PT, ET, VT, TOFD, PHASED ARRAY) | Class Surveys | Steel renewal | Quality control 
KVK| 24252161 | BTW NL 8031.73.015.B.01 | IBAN NL47 RABO 0361 8555 75  | BIC RABO NL 2U 

3D ROPE ACCESS BV (formerly known WRS Rope Access) 
Rope Access | Drones | Crawlers for the Inspection | Repair, Maintenance & Cleaning of Boilers & other Assets 
KVK | 61331767 | VAT NL 8543.00.119.B.01 | IBAN NL85 RABO 0301 1970 08 | BIC RABO NL 2U 

3D WEARSCAN BV  
Inspection, and characterisation of defects and wall thickness of boiler tubes & Mebrame Walls & Inconel 
KVK 66890268 | VAT NL 8567.42.648.B0 | IBAN NL35 RABO 0312 52 72 17 | BIC RABO NL 2U 

Centrale 24/7 support service 3D Industrial Services BV: 
 
Project Planning  Jamila Djermor  planning@3d-wrs.com  +31(0) 180 41 04 99 
Back Office   Jamila Djermor  Jamila@3d-wrs.com  +31(0)6 10 09 56 20  
SHEQ     Reinout Doorakkers  reinout@3d-wrs.com  +31(0)6 13 15 43 03 
Finance   Arjo Van Oeveren   arjo@3d-wrs.com  +31(0)6 52 60 13 98 
Facturatie     finance@3d-wrs.com  +31(0) 180 41 04 99  
Commercial   Arjen Seton  arjen@3d-industrial.com  +31(0)6 83 94 40 35 
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